
E-IDX MODEL_NAME TS_NAME EKAT_NAME Anz.:

1 YD931_M16X70 YE50039 1

2 YD931_M20X130 YE50120 3

3 YD931_M20X150 YE50118 3

4 YD931_M20X300 YE50119 1

5 YD985_M16 YE52013 1

6 YE01051_EKAT YE01051 2

7 YE02051 YE02051 2

8 YE03051 YE03051 2

9 YE04051 YE04051 2

10 YE05051 YE05051 2

11 YE10204 YE10204 3

12 YE10205 YE10205 1

13 YE10208 YE10208 3

14 YE11051 YE11051 7

15 YE11053 YE11053 7

16 YE53042 YE53042 7

17 YE56523 YE56523 4

18 YE56524 YE56524 6

19 YE58001 YE58001 8

20 YE70013 YE70013 4

21 YE70027 YE70027 2

22 YE72037 YE72037 1

23 YE72116 YE72116 1

24 YE77601 YE77601 20

25 YFG43L_1 YFG43L_1 1

26 YFG43R_1 YFG43R_1 1

27 YFG53G_1 YFG53G_1 1

28 YFG53K_1 YFG53K_1 1

E-IDX MODEL_NAME TS_NAME EKAT_NAME Anz.:

29 BD110 YBD110 1

30 E90253 YE90253 1
31 E90253A YE90253A 1

560Nm

Loctite 243

560Nm

Loctite 243

560Nm

Loctite 243

560Nm

Loctite 243
560Nm

Loctite 243

560Nm

Loctite 243

560Nm

Loctite 243

500Nm

900Nm

30

6

29

29

29

31

 2 

 3 

 4 
 11 

 12 

 13 
 14 

 15 

 16 

 22 
 23 

 25 

 26 

 27 

 28 

 24 
 18 

 24 

 19 

 19 

 2 
 16 

 14 
 11 

 15 

 15 
 13 

 14 
 16 

 3 

 16 
 14 

 24 

 15 

 24 

 16 
 14 

 24 
 17 

 24 

 15 

 7 

 8 

 9 

 10 

 20 

 21 

 19 

 20 
 19 

 17 

 19 

 13 
 15 

 14 
 16 

 3 

 15 
 11 

 14 
 16 

 2 

 19 

 1 

 5 

 18 

 18 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 24 

 

1

2

2
2

3

3

3

4

5

6
7

8

9

10

11

11

11

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

15

15
16

16

16

16

16

16

1617

17

18

18

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

21

22
23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24
24

25

26

27

28

29

29

29

30

31

www.palfingerepsilon.com

Greifer  01.040

01/2018

Grab FG43S



www.palfingerepsilon.com

Greifer  01.040

01/2018

Grab FG43S

1 YE50039 6 M16x70  DIN931 10.9Hexagon screw
2 YE50120 3 M20x130 DIN931 10.9Hexagon screw
3 YE50118 3 M20x150 DIN931 10.9Hexagon screw
4 YE50119 1 M20x300 DIN931 10.9Hexagon screw
5 YE52031 6 M16 DIN985 10.9Nut

6 YE01051L 1 min 518Grab cylinder
7 YE02051 1 Cylinder tube
8 YE03051 1 Piston rod
9 YE04051 1 Piston
10 YE05051 1 Fitting

11 YE10204 3 D=60 l=113Pin
12 YE10205 1 D=60 l=282Pin
13 YE10208 3 D=60 l=133Pin
14 YE11051 7 Washer
15 YE11053 7 Washer

16 YE53042 7 d=21,4 D=30,7 S=3,4Washer
17 YE56523 4 d=60 D=65 B=60Sleeve bearing
18 YE56524 4 d=60 D=65 B=80Sleeve bearing
19 YE58001 8 M10x1Grease nipple
20 YE70013 2 GE 15L R1/2-EDFitting

21 YE70027 1 EW 15LFitting
22 YE72037 1 700-A15L90-A15LHose
23 YE72116 1 500-A15L90-A15LHose
24 YE77601 16 d=60 D=70 B=7Wiper
25 YFG43SL_1 1 RAL 9003,B=520mmGrab arm, left

26 YFG43SR_1 1 RAL 9003,B=460mmGrab arm, right
27 YFG53G_1 1 RAL 9005Balance rod
28 YFG43SK_1 1 RAL 9005Grab housing
29 YBD110 1 Seal kit
30 YE90253 1 552mm x 148mmDecal

31 YE90253A 1 552mm x 148mmDecal

Description DimensionNo. Qty.Spare part


	--> 01.050
	01.030 <--
	INDEX 
	 EN 


